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20232021345 2383020337 SHIVANI  RAKESH RAM  DAS  VERMA Female SC 88.000 73.80015/07/2000 169.000  1 SC-10.000 55.0000.000 0.000 114.00

20232029237 2383020112 NEHA  SINGH DIGVIJAY  SINGH Female General 93.000 64.60031/03/1998 168.000  2 75.833 40.0000.000 0.000 128.00

20232017917 2383020028 ANINDITA DEY KIRTY CHANDRA NATH DEY KIRTY Female General 74.000 66.20015/09/1998 168.000  3 167.828 56.0000.000 0.000 112.00

20232022281 2383020038 ANURAG  SINGH KAMLESH  SINGH Male General 70.200 71.00002/02/1999 164.000  4 69.234 56.0000.000 0.000 108.00

20232005868 2383020024 ANANYA  TIWARI RAMANUJ   TIWARI Female General 87.833 69.40002/08/2002 160.000  5 264.875 58.0000.000 0.000 102.00

20232014161 2383020018 AMAN  VARMA ANIL  VARMA Male General 85.667 64.40019/10/1996 153.000  6 80.667 51.0000.000 0.000 102.00

20232003942 2383020161 RITU  SINGH ANAND  SINGH Female General 92.000 75.20011/12/2000 148.000  7 60.516 46.0000.000 0.000 102.00

20232031506 2383020074 JUHI  KUMARI BINOD  RAJAK Female General 78.000 75.60005/06/1998 147.000  8 84.000 45.0000.000 0.000 102.00

20232021204 2383020045 ASTHA  AGRAHARI RAJESH KUMAR AGRAHARI Female General 77.800 74.60013/04/2001 147.000  9 66.922 63.0000.000 0.000 84.00

20232011675 2383020065 GARIMA  MISHRA ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA Female General 84.000 68.60007/08/2000 142.000  10 78.429 64.0000.000 0.000 78.00

20232025418 2383020044 ASHISH  RAWAT JAI KISHAN  RAWAT Male SC 79.333 72.20023/12/1998 142.000  11 SC-267.156 56.0000.000 0.000 86.00

20232020745 2383020194 SAPNA  VERMA RAMESH  CHANDRA VERMA Female SC 85.333 69.40001/04/2002 141.000  12 SC-371.609 47.0000.000 0.000 94.00

20232012781 2383020358 SHREYA  DUBEY JAGAT NARAYAN DUBEY Female General 66.600 79.20009/07/2000 136.000  13 75.286 42.0000.000 0.000 94.00

20232030690 2383020066 GARIMA  SINGH SAILESH KUMAR SINGH Female General 86.000 63.60028/09/1999 136.000  14 67.250 64.0000.000 0.000 72.00

20232026348 2383020307 SHIVAM  SRIVASTAVA DESH BANDHU  SRIVASTAVA Male General 72.200 70.60010/04/2001 135.000  15 76.714 57.0000.000 0.000 78.00

20232002114 2383020611 YASHIKA  UTMALIYA AKHILESH KUMAR UTMALIYA Female SC 82.667 76.40017/02/2003 134.000  16 SC-473.125 42.0000.000 0.000 92.00

20232023772 2383020130 PIYUSH  KASHYAP SUSHIL KUMAR KASHYAP Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.789 65.80005/03/1998 133.000  17 OBC-180.478 47.0000.000 0.000 86.00

20232003248 2383020104 MOHAMMAD NAZIM KHAN MOHAMMAD SHAMIN KHAN Male General 65.167 62.80016/01/2002 132.000  18 72.835 54.0000.000 0.000 78.00

20232013998 2383020254 SHAIVI  SRIVASTAVA SANJAI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Male General 88.200 69.80015/04/2000 130.000  19 79.200 40.0000.000 0.000 90.00

20232019300 2383020170 SAMEEKSHA SINGH CHANDEL DINESH PAL SINGH Female General 89.200 71.60030/06/2002 130.000  20 70.047 50.0000.000 0.000 80.00
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20232010021 2383020043 ARCHNA  GAUTAM MADHAV  SHARAN Female SC 74.333 74.80020/04/2000 130.000  21 SC-565.781 48.0000.000 0.000 82.00

20232005816 2383020578 VIKAS KUMAR VARUN SATISH KUMAR VARUN Male SC 91.667 67.16710/09/2001 129.000  22 SC-671.923 45.0000.000 0.000 84.00

20232021920 2383020158 RISHABH  SRIVASTAVA RITESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Male General 55.200 70.40009/10/2001 127.000  23 65.594 57.0000.000 0.000 70.00

20232020575 2383020023 ANAND KUMAR VERMA RAM KISHOR VERMA Male General 80.000 67.80029/01/2000 126.000  24 74.603 36.0000.000 0.000 90.00

20232032955 2383020060 DEEPU  GUPTA ARVIND  GUPTA Male General 87.000 70.20007/04/2002 125.000  25 71.375 41.0000.000 0.000 84.00

20232019330 2383020166 SAGARIKA  SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH Female General 60.800 69.40024/10/2001 125.000  26 70.077 57.0000.000 0.000 68.00

20232011055 2383020068 GULAM SABEER KHAN SARTAJ  KHAN Male General 85.500 70.60024/02/2001 124.000  27 85.500 38.0000.000 0.000 86.00

20232015321 2383020504 SWETA  KAUSHAL RAMESH Female SC 83.600 75.60031/03/2000 122.000  28 SC-776.543 42.0000.000 0.000 80.00

20232004416 2383020040 ANUSHKA  SINGH UDIT PRATAP SINGH Female General 76.000 66.80012/07/2001 122.000  29 76.400 60.0000.000 0.000 62.00

20232020597 2383020225 SAUMYA  RASTOGI SUNEET KUMAR RASTOGI Male General 58.500 60.00013/04/2002 122.000  30 67.484 48.0000.000 0.000 74.00

20232002467 2383020071 ISHITA  VARSHNEY SANJAY KUMAR VARSHNEY Female General 83.833 71.33307/06/2001 122.000  31 0.000 32.0000.000 0.000 90.00

20232018881 2383020022 AMIT  KUMAR BIRENDRA  KUMAR Male General 68.400 73.20030/05/2000 121.000  32 66.500 53.0000.000 0.000 68.00

20232026279 2383020098 MANISH  VISHWAKARMA ASHOK  VISHWAKARMA Male General 83.500 57.40024/10/2000 121.000  33 0.000 57.0000.000 0.000 64.00

20232019619 2383020169 SAMBHAVI  KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH Female General 89.200 75.00025/10/2000 120.000  34 72.306 30.0000.000 0.000 90.00

20232008775 2383020011 AJAY  KUMAR ASHOK  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.167 65.40007/07/2000 118.000  35 OBC-20.000 30.0000.000 0.000 88.00

20232001966 2383020173 SANDEEP  YADAV BANKELAL  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.000 69.20013/02/2002 115.000  36 OBC-380.438 41.0000.000 0.000 74.00

20232012677 2383020010 ADITYA  SINGH MARKANDEY  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.667 64.60010/09/2001 113.000  37 OBC-466.469 49.0000.000 0.000 64.00

20232011097 2383020535 VAISHALI  GUPTA AJAY KUMAR GUPTA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.500 57.00014/09/2001 112.000  38 OBC-50.000 38.0000.000 0.000 74.00

20232023443 2383020124 NISHANT  SRIVASTAVA BALRAM  SRIVASTAVA Male General 72.000 60.40021/12/2000 111.000  39 80.577 31.0000.000 0.000 80.00

20232026685 2383020196 SARFARAZ ALAM KHAN MAHMOOD ALAM KHAN Male General 77.667 71.00001/12/1998 111.000  40 71.652 51.0000.000 0.000 60.00
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20232022688 2383020140 PRAGYA  PAL RAM SARAN PAL Female General 53.833 66.33306/04/1999 110.000  41 65.234 42.0000.000 0.000 68.00

20232001273 2383020455 SRISHTI  SRIVASTAVA RAMJI  SRIVASTAVA Female General 70.600 74.80025/07/2001 110.000  42 0.000 38.0000.000 0.000 72.00

20232017851 2383020409 SIMRAN  GUPTA SUJEET KUMAR GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 51.200 61.60027/11/1998 108.000  43 OBC-678.190 42.0000.000 0.000 66.00

20232006572 2383020154 RASHMI KM. MALL RAJESH  MALL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.167 71.83324/11/2001 108.000  44 OBC-773.125 38.0000.000 0.000 70.00

20232019081 2383020346 SHIVENDRA  KUMAR VIRENDRA  PAL Male SC 53.200 55.40014/01/1998 107.000  45 SC-864.766 39.0000.000 0.000 68.00

20232028556 2383020103 MOHAMMAD  FAIJAN MEHANDI  HASAN Male General 67.167 63.20024/11/1999 107.000  46 0.000 31.0000.000 0.000 76.00

20232020452 2383020063 DIVYA ALOK  SHANKAR Female General 69.333 68.60024/08/2000 105.000  47 73.846 39.0000.000 0.000 66.00

20232009607 2383020007 ADITI  TRIPATHI AWDHESH MOHAN TRIPATHI Female General 75.000 60.20027/12/2001 104.000  48 0.000 40.0000.000 0.000 64.00

20232009614 2383020101 MAYANK  KASHYAP RAJ KUMAR KASHYAP Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.200 73.80006/01/2001 103.000  49 OBC-80.000 35.0000.000 0.000 68.00

20232025908 2383020530 UPASANA ALOK  KUMAR Female General 45.600 57.80009/03/1999 102.000  50 69.063 40.0000.000 0.000 62.00

20232023077 2383020115 NEHA  MAURYA SATISH KUMAR MAURYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 71.333 64.20005/07/2001 101.000  51 OBC-976.935 39.0000.000 0.000 62.00

20232019616 2383020087 KM SHIVANI SHUKLA RADHE SHYAM SHUKLA Female General 68.833 56.00001/07/2003 101.000  52 0.000 39.0000.000 0.000 62.00

20232021936 2383020511 TANYA  MODANWAL ANOKHE LAL MODANWAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.600 73.12525/07/2000 100.000  53 OBC-1061.984 42.0000.000 0.000 58.00

20232013456 2383020049 AYUSHI  SINGH AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH Female General 54.000 60.75020/01/2002 100.000  54 0.000 36.0000.000 0.000 64.00

20232010323 2383020137 PRACHI  MALLIK MANOJ KUMAR MALLIK Female General 56.667 68.25024/02/2000 99.000  55 0.000 51.0000.000 0.000 48.00

20232020119 2383020113 NEHA  RAJBHAR NAMONARAYAN  RAJBHAR Female General 79.500 74.60010/10/2000 97.000  56 60.375 37.0000.000 0.000 60.00

20232010937 2383020517 TAVISHI  TRIVEDI SHARAD CHAND TRIVEDI Female General 62.800 63.80029/01/2001 96.000  57 363.867 36.0000.000 0.000 60.00

20232003190 2383020118 NIDHI  RAI DURGESH  KUMAR  RAI Female General 76.000 65.80020/08/2002 96.000  58 40.000 34.0000.000 0.000 62.00

20232001461 2383020009 ADITI  ARYA SIKANDAR  SINGH Female General 80.000 60.80026/06/1999 94.000  59 76.750 46.0000.000 0.000 48.00

20232001768 2383020121 NIKITA  CHAUHAN A.K.S  CHAUHAN Female General 80.000 70.80019/02/2000 93.000  60 70.468 39.0000.000 0.000 54.00
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20232020272 2383020005 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH SANKALP KUMAR SINGH Male General 59.167 65.66706/06/1999 90.000  61 568.250 46.0000.000 0.000 44.00

20232007285 2383020507 TABSSUM  JAHAN FAIYAZ  AHAMAD Female General 72.167 65.80027/06/2000 89.000  62 56.875 35.0000.000 0.000 54.00

20232002538 2383020119 NIDHI  CHATURVEDI RAJEEV  KUMAR CHATURVEDI Female General 70.000 61.83301/01/1999 89.000  63 0.000 25.0000.000 0.000 64.00

20232010036 2383020106 MONIKA RAM BALI Female SC 60.667 73.80005/02/2002 85.000  64 SC-963.594 35.0000.000 0.000 50.00

20232020696 2383020134 POOJA  RAO RAM SAHAYA Female SC 70.667 69.33307/12/1998 84.000  65 SC-1062.563 42.0000.000 0.000 42.00

20232000990 2383020374 SHRUTI  DIXIT RAKESH  DIXIT Female General 64.000 50.80010/01/2000 82.000  66 0.000 10.0000.000 0.000 72.00

20232017564 2383020080 KARISHMA  BHARGAV RADHY SHYAM BHARGAV Female SC 69.667 67.20002/07/1998 71.000  67 SC-110.000 35.0000.000 0.000 36.00

20232030160 2383020015 AKSHAY KUMAR AGRAHARI ARUN KUMAR AGRAHARI Male General 50.000 61.66730/10/1997 68.000  68 72.333 12.0000.000 0.000 56.00

20232006652 2383020182 SANDIPTI  SINGH ASHOK   SINGH Female General 55.200 51.33306/03/2000 58.000  69 0.000 40.0000.000 0.000 18.00
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